32151910  415.00O/S COLOUR PRINTING INKS  8.00  2813.57  506.44 18.00  3320.01

KGS  15.25
 6

32151910  355.00O/S COLOUR PRINTING INKS  8.00  2406.79  433.22 18.00  2840.01

15.25
 7

996793  51.50PACKAGING SERVICES  4.00  174.58  31.42 18.00  206.00

27160.00

For MONA SCREENS

23017.87

RS. TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

4143.21

1053.00

-1.00

Discount

Pkg. & Fwd. /Freight

0.00

IGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

KAMAL LAMBA TRANSPORT CO.Transport: